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AiiCu Unmpakom 00/
Codpus, yn. Obukonna N2 29

FTTH Cable, figure 8, Solid messenger GJYJCS8H-2B6al1-Solid

CxeMa Ha Ka0eJja

TlapaMeTpH Ha BJIaKHOTO

CToMaHeHa Ten

BrHIIHa 0GBHEKA

VcHIBam eneMeHT

OnTtHYHH BIakHa Tight-buffered

BrHIIHa 0GBHEKA

CrenH(pHKAITHA
No. OnHcaHHE Msapka
G.657A1
1310nm um 9.0£0.4
1 Mode Field Diameter
1550nm nm 10.1+0.5
2 Cladding Diameter m 124.8+0.7
3 Cladding Non-Circularity %% 0.7
4 Core-Cladding Concentricity Error nm <0.5
5 Coating Diameter nm 24545
6 Coating Non-Circularity % <6.0
7 Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um <12.0
8 Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm hee1260
1310nm dB/km =0.4
9 Attenuation (max.)
1550nm dB/km =0.3
Tturn = 10mm radius @ 1550nm dB <0.75
10 Macro-Bending Loss -
Iturn* 10mm radius (@ 1625nm dB =1.5
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Msipka

Crermidukarns

bpoii Ha BnakHata

1.2umm 4

600pm=+50um

Tight-buffered Fiber Material

PVC

Color

Blue. % Orange

Steel Wire Dimension

1.2mm

Strength Member

Aramid Yarn

Dimension

(6.5mm+0.2mm) + (3.5mm=+0.2mm)

Outer Jacket Material LSZH
Color Black
MexaHHYHH HapaMeTpH
Omicanre Mspka Crenndukanis
Tension (Long Term) N 200
Tension (Short Term) N 600
Crush (Long Term) N/10em 300
Crush (Short Term) N/10em 1000
Min. Bend Radius (Dynamic ) mm 70
Min. Bend Radius (Static) mm 35
Installation Temperature O 0~-+50
Operating Temperature O 10~+70
Storage Temperature O 20—~+70




